M Allg., M30, M40, M50

m
M Allg.

1. 1 Bader Martin 1985 m SK Rueckenwind 0:05:15,63 0:05:43,81 0:05:45,11 0:05:49,68 0:05:49,97 0:05:47,18 0:34:11,40
2. 6 Ebenbichler Benedikt 1987 m f’/ae'fn‘r’]"ae[)”e?gh'/ 0:05:31,01 0:06:09,91 0:06:14,00 0:06:22,91 0:06:18,51 0:06:04,84 0:36:41,21
3. 28 Thaler Martin 1987 m gfeilzg-nbach 0:05:31,65 0:06:08,64 0:06:14,90 0:06:22,16 0:06:14,31 0:06:23,72 0:36:55,40
4. 15 Koller Florian 1991 m SCLT 0:06:13,97 0:06:31,79 0:06:28,98 0:06:28,77 0:06:41,00 0:06:30,27 0:38:54,80

Breitenbach

salewa mayrh./

5. 14 Horhager Patrick 1987 m 0:05:48,27 0:06:35,20 0:06:48,60 0:06:53,01 0:06:57,53 0:06:51,27 0:39:53,92

verm. ebenb.

6. 70 Kopp Herbert 1984 m Laufclub Zillertal 0:06:15,55 0:06:33,85 0:06:42,70 0:06:59,01 0:07:01,59 0:06:55,37 0:40:28,10

7. 85 Gschdsser Christof 1985 m Wattens 0:06:28,33 0:06:48,06 0:06:57,75 0:07:04,35 0:07:00,66 0:06:54,79 0:41:13,96
Team Kanzler

8. 396 Stock Felix 1992 m Biener 0:07:51,39 0:07:53,11 0:07:39,68 0:07:40,48 0:07:39,29 0:07:23,49 0:46:07,46
Rattenberg
Team Kanzler

9. 393 Hintner Daniel 1993 m Biener 0:07:51,26 0:07:57,84 0:08:25,67 0:07:52,97 0:07:55,80 0:07:26,69 0:47:30,24
Rattenberg
Team Kanzler

10. 99 Hintner Marcus 1997 m Biener 0:07:41,23 0:08:08,05 0:08:25,53 0:08:20,46 0:08:43,24 0:08:00,53 0:49:19,06
Rattenberg
Team Kanzler

11. 392 Ostermann  Hannes 1991 m Biener 0:07:52,20 0:07:57,27 0:08:25,83 0:08:20,23 0:08:43,37 0:08:02,89 0:49:21,82
Rattenberg

12. 84 Marx Alexander 1984 m Kufstein 0:07:18,09 0:08:13,95 0:08:44,47 0:09:07,57 0:09:05,03 0:09:11,67 0:51:40,80
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13.20 PoplawskKi
M30

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

48 Neiteler

50 Reithmayer
49 Egger
120 Wirsing

10 Ellinger

100 Gschwentner

M40

1.
2.

o 0k~ w

~

11 Fahringer
16 Koller

24 Scheiblegger
5 Demmerer

7 Eberharter

29 Vaschauner

8 Eqger
119 Mauracher

26 Semler

Oskar

Robert

Christian
Georg
Thomas
Roman

Peter

Thomas
Markus

Peter
Roland
Andreas

Thomas

Herbert
Franz

Siegfried

Berglaufteam

1991 m Raika Volders

1980 m Innsbruck

PTSV
1977'm Rosenheim

Dynafit
Mountainshop

SV Edelweiss
1978 m Crock

SCLT
Breitenbach

SCLT
1976 m Breitenbach

1982 m

1980 m

1965 m LG-Decker Itter

SCLT
Breitenbach

1968 m LG-Decker Itter
1969 m LCT-Innsbruck

1969 m

0:07:32,24 0:08:11,43 0:08:46,99 0:09:40,94 0:09:47,02 0:08:53,59 0:52:52,23

0:05:38,22 0:06:04,08 0:06:13,01 0:06:20,62 0:06:08,18 0:06:14,74 0:36:38,87
0:05:56,04 0:06:11,71 0:06:11,12 0:06:16,92 0:06:11,48 0:06:09,43 0:36:56,74

0:05:37,60 0:06:15,94 0:06:18,79 0:06:28,56 0:06:25,37 0:06:27,22 0:37:33,50

0:06:22,79 0:06:38,73 0:06:42,00 0:06:43,55 0:06:40,72 0:06:28,93 0:39:36,75

0:06:11,46 0:07:03,72 0:07:11,30 0:07:21,81 0:07:47,43 0:07:17,87 0:42:53,63

0:07:23,23 0:08:23,52 0:08:45,52 0:07:20,71 0:07:55,63 0:07:50,82 0:47:39,47

0:05:27,61 0:05:55,19 0:06:00,50 0:06:01,11 0:06:08,74 0:06:05,49 0:35:38,66
0:05:39,71 0:06:08,21 0:06:16,57 0:06:12,48 0:06:13,97 0:06:03,89 0:36:34,86

0:05:49,05 0:06:18,58 0:06:26,85 0:06:32,44 0:06:33,45 0:06:14,03 0:37:54,42
0:05:49,69 0:06:17,53 0:06:36,20 0:06:25,55 0:06:30,93 0:06:20,11 0:38:00,03

1973 m Laufclub Zillertal 0:06:08,03 0:06:38,23 0:06:41,67 0:06:45,76 0:06:45,94 0:06:29,45 0:39:29,10

LSV 1990
1967 M | itzbiihel

Berglaufteam
Raika Volders

1969 m Egger Lauft

LG-Pletzer
1968 m Hopfgarten

1965 m

0:06:00,69 0:06:40,09 0:06:49,07 0:06:49,82 0:06:53,39 0:06:50,14 0:40:03,22

0:06:16,58 0:06:43,06 0:06:48,67 0:06:53,26 0:06:55,37 0:06:59,52 0:40:36,48
0:06:29,43 0:07:05,41 0:07:10,62 0:07:15,20 0:07:22,59 0:07:22,94 0:42:46,20
0:06:41,32 0:07:14,48 0:07:26,33 0:07:35,04 0:07:39,27 0:07:20,68 0:43:57,15
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10. 21 Reitmair Herbert
11. 13 Haslinger Andreas
M50

1 4 De’ledn Eddy

' Solano L Radl

2. 9 Egger Alois
3. 25 Scholler Raimund
4. 12 Flaim Tony
5. 117 Stock Ossi

6. 19 Pfurtscheller Gerhard

7. 18 Nothegger Thomas

8. 98 Hausberger Josef
9. 47 Dokanci Farhad
Anzahl Teilnehmer: 39

Tyrolit Running
Team

Hike&Fly
Kramsach

1973 m 0:06:37,29 0:07:12,15 0:07:27,06 0:07:33,72 0:07:42,09 0:07:27,68 0:44:00,00

1970 m 0:08:11,39 0:08:20,14 0:08:29,84 0:08:43,38 0:08:42,10 0:08:09,55 0:50:36,43

1963 m LG-Decker Itter 0:05:55,39 0:06:08,20 0:06:15,20 0:06:22,77 0:06:20,91 0:06:27,80 0:37:30,29

1956 m Tu Raika Schwaz 0:05:52,93 0:06:27,92 0:06:31,66 0:06:40,11 0:06:39,68 0:06:35,71 0:38:48,02
1962 m LG-Decker Itter 0:06:29,19 0:07:05,33 0:07:27,13 0:07:37,12 0:07:33,33 0:07:18,72 0:43:30,85
1961 m ALV Eppan (I) 0:07:23,97 0:07:33,94 0:07:31,06 0:07:28,82 0:07:25,79 0:07:22,33 0:44:45,92

1960 m Sport Ossi 0:06:46,73 0:07:24.69 0:07:43,71 0:07:47,18 0:07:54.43 0:07:58,36 0:45:35.13
1961 m Eggﬁﬂ‘el 0:07:25.16 0:08:08,77 0:08:07,39 0:08:20,17 0:08:10,56 0:08:13,63 0:48:25,70
1955 m Lct;g‘s'sgerw'es' 0:07:44,80 0:08:06,97 0:08:25,81 0:08:50,29 0:08:58,37 0:08:53,02 0:50:59,28

1962 m Alpbach 0:08:44,42 0:08:59,22 0:08:28,00 0:08:10,85 0:08:22,33 0:08:33,40 0:51:18,24
1959 m Egger Lauft 0:08:48,51 0:09:39,80 0:09:51,50 0:10:18,35 0:10:32,55 0:10:29,87 0:59:40,60
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MW18, MW20, W Allg., W30, W40, W50, MW60, MW70+

W
W18
1. 555
2. 507
3. 506
W20
1. 554
2. 508
3. 534
W Allg.
1. 538
2. 510
3. 553
4, 541
W30
543
561
542
558
499
563
560
W40
1. 595
2. 537

No gk~ wbdeE

Spindlegger

Fuchs
Fuchs

Schuler
Fuchs
Lindner

Moser
Goqgl

:

Schett-Tuchler

Mund

Olejarova
Lechner

Nestrojilova

Huber
Ager

Miriam
Nadine
Andrea

Sandra
Lisa
Stefanie

Theresa
Sarah
Ingrid
Ramona

Silvia
Martina
Gabriela
Bernadette
Claudia
Martina
Daniela

Liudmila
Roswitha

1997
1996
1996

1994
1995
1995

1993
1989
1987
1985

1981
1980
1978
1981
1975
1974
1976

1969
1966

w
w

w
w
w
w

w Sport Team Hritz
w Pillerseebiker
w TRI-X-Kufstein

w
w

w Egger Lauft

w

w SK Rueckenwind
w LG Hochpusertal

BSV

LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten
LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten

TV Wattens
LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten
LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten

Skinfit Racing Team
LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten

Innsbruck
BSV

Brixlegg
Kramsach

Innsbruck

0:07:26,29
0:07:29,18
0:08:34,74

0:07:24,77
0:08:09,48
0:08:38,33

0:05:56,74
0:08:11,49
0:08:43,51
0:08:32,61

0:05:47,55
0:07:24,49
0:06:51,97
0:08:44,44
0:08:54,37
0:09:36,70
0:10:02,62

0:06:33,95
0:06:34,49

0:08:08,17
0:08:29,24
0:10:04,48

0:07:50,67
0:09:06,25
0:10:01,08

0:06:32,62
0:09:03,64
0:09:42,01
0:09:54,16

0:06:12,17
0:07:52,20
0:08:23,70
0:09:17,16
0:09:41,02
0:10:30,21
0:11:29,90

0:07:00,32
0:07:00,31

0:07:57,78
0:08:36,35
0:09:43,93

0:08:02,47
0:08:49,77
0:09:44,28

0:06:40,37
0:08:49,33
0:09:21,27
0:09:56,47

0:06:10,08
0:08:02,01
0:08:13,83
0:09:10,36
0:09:39,19
0:10:49,61
0:11:41,93

0:06:59,09
0:06:59,53

0:23:32,25
0:24:34,78
0:28:23,17

0:23:17,92
0:26:05,51
0:28:23,69

0:19:09,74
0:26:04,47
0:27:46,80
0:28:23,24

0:18:09,81
0:23:18,71
0:23:29,50
0:27:11,96
0:28:14,59
0:30:56,54
0:33:14,47

0:20:33,36
0:20:34,34

+1:02,52
+4:50,91

+2:47,58
+5:05,77

+6:54,72
+8:37,06
+9:13,50

+5:08,89
+5:19,69
+9:02,15
+10:04,78
+12:46,73
+15:04,65

+00,98
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527
524
600
559
525
533
502
W50
1. 517
2. 562
W60
1. 535
m
M18
1. 505
2. 512
M20
1. 556
2. 523
M60
1. 522
2. 532
3. 528
4. 501

© N o gk w

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 37

Knapp
Huys
Winkler
Bronauer
Kerschner

Krug
Auer

Hecher
Kroll

Maier

Exenberger

Gschwentner

SuR
Huttner

Arnold

Andrea
Sabine
Angelika
Karin
Priska
Andrea
Angelika

Roswita
Monika

Edith

Peter
Benni

Lukas
Mario

Hans
Franz
Franz
Franz

1971
1971
1966
1971
1971
1966
1966

1960
1959

1946

1996
1997

1994
1994

1953
1948
1948
1944

-

g =

w

m

LG-Decker ltter

Make It Happen Triathlon
SK Rueckenwind

Kufstein

BSV

Berglaufteam Raika Volders
BSV

LG-Decker Itter
Egger Lauft

TV Wattens

TS Raika Schwaz

m Worgler Flughunde

3 3

3 3 3 3

ITSG Sektion Running
LG-Decker ltter

SC LT Breitenbach
Laufclub Zillertal

laufclub zillertal
Berglaufteam Raika VVolders

0:06:35,33
0:07:24,61
0:07:11,44
0:07:24,69
0:08:25,36
0:08:18,59
0:08:54,29

0:08:10,79
0:09:18,01

0:08:28,64

0:05:38,68
0:07:23,77

0:05:31,15
0:05:32,25

0:05:59,59
0:07:27,03
0:07:27,15
0:07:48,91

0:07:07,04
0:07:45,31
0:07:58,78
0:08:42,73
0:08:55,35
0:09:24,13
0:09:40,94

0:08:18,36
0:09:39,67

0:09:22,95

0:06:08,86
0:08:24,58

0:06:08,82
0:06:07,79

0:06:32,63
0:07:34,29
0:08:27,11
0:08:38,59

0:07:21,43
0:07:36,97
0:07:37,65
0:08:41,30
0:08:37,63
0:09:07,96
0:09:48,29

0:08:04,38
0:09:33,30

0:09:21,03

0:06:10,03
0:08:41,44

0:05:53,91
0:06:01,94

0:06:29,41
0:07:35,58
0:08:43,72
0:08:46,35

0:21:03,80
0:22:46,90
0:22:47,88
0:24:48,73
0:25:58,36
0:26:50,69
0:28:23,52

0:24:33,54
0:28:30,99

0:27:12,64

0:17:57,57
0:24:29,81

0:17:33,89
0:17:41,99

0:19:01,64
0:22:36,91
0:24:37,99
0:25:13,86

+30,44

+2:13,54
+2:14,52
+4:15,36
+5:24,99
+6:17,32
+7:50,16

+3:57,44

+6:32,23

+08,10

+3:35,26
+5:36,34
+6:12,22
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